
1 1:30 PM NAUSET BUS LOT
2 2:00 PM EDDY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (010)
3 2:05 PM STONYBROOK ELEMENTARY (009)
4 2:15 PM 2353 MAIN ST
5 2:17 PM STATE ST & UNDERPASS RD
6 2:21 PM 581 LONG POND RD
7 2:22 PM LONG POND RD & MOUNT PLEASANT RD
8 2:23 PM 700 LONG POND RD
9 2:24 PM LONG POND RD & VILLAGES DR
10 2:26 PM 804 LONG POND RD
11 2:27 PM LONG POND RD (RT 137) & SPRUCE RUN DR
12 2:28 PM 1017 LONG POND RD
13 2:29 PM CROWELLS BOG RD & LONG POND RD
14 2:32 PM LONG POND RD (RT 137) & HAYES LN
15 2:33 PM 1131 LONG POND RD
16 2:34 PM LONG POND RD & CAPE LN (NW)
17 2:36 PM AUNT SOPHIES RD & RUSSELLS PATH
18 2:39 PM ATWOOD CIR & LONG POND RD
19 2:40 PM LONG POND RD & SCARBOROUGH RD
20 2:42 PM LONG POND RD & GREENLAND POND RD
21 2:46 PM KATHERINES LN & LONG POND RD
22 2:48 PM 1653 LONG POND RD
23 2:49 PM LONG POND RD & MCGUERTY RD
24 3:00 PM NAUSET MIDDLE SCHOOL DRIVEWAY

422 - WHITECAPS - ELEM - PM



1 1:30 PM NAUSET BUS LOT
2 2:00 PM STONYBROOK ELEMENTARY (009)
3 2:05 PM EDDY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (010)
4 2:19 PM ROCKY HILL RD & SATUCKET RD
5 2:21 PM RED TOP RD & SATUCKET RD
6 2:24 PM 236 SATUCKET RD
7 2:25 PM 26 DERBY LN
8 2:26 PM 63 DERBY LN
9 2:29 PM PINE VIEW DR & SLOUGH RD
10 2:31 PM JAMES BURR RD & SLOUGH RD
11 2:33 PM BELMONT PARK RD & SEAN CIR
12 2:36 PM CRANVIEW RD & SLOUGH RD
13 2:39 PM 287 SLOUGH RD
14 2:40 PM OLD RED TOP RD & SLOUGH RD
15 2:42 PM 582 AIRLINE ROAD
16 2:43 PM AIRLINE RD & POND VIEW DR
17 2:45 PM AIRLINE RD & WHIFFLETREE AVE
18 2:48 PM 164 MAIN ST
19 2:49 PM 194 MAIN ST
20 2:51 PM MAIN ST & RIDGEWOOD DR (SW)
21 2:52 PM EDWARDS DR & MAIN ST
22 2:53 PM MAIN ST & PINE HILL DR
23 2:55 PM 1268 MAIN ST
24 3:07 PM NAUSET MIDDLE SCHOOL DRIVEWAY

402 - ELLIS LANDING - ELEM - PM



1 1:30 PM NAUSET BUS LOT
2 2:00 PM EDDY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (010)
3 2:09 PM STONYBROOK ELEMENTARY (009)
4 2:18 PM 30 FREEMANS WAY
5 2:20 PM EBENEZAR LN & FREEMANS WAY & RUSSELLS PATH
6 2:21 PM FREEMANS WAY & SHEFFIELD RD
7 2:23 PM FREEMANS WAY & JONATHANS WAY
8 2:24 PM FREEMANS WAY & BEACH PLUM
9 2:25 PM FREEMANS WAY & MACLEAN RD
10 2:26 PM FREEMANS WAY & QUASONS PATH
11 2:27 PM FREEMANS WAY & GOVERNOR BRADFORD RD
12 2:30 PM FREEMANS WAY & THOUSAND OAKS DR
13 2:31 PM FREEMANS WAY & WHITE OAK TRL
14 2:32 PM FREEMANS WAY & THOUSAND OAKS DR
15 2:34 PM 495 FREEMANS WAY
16 2:38 PM HUCKLEBERRY LN & S ORLEANS RD
17 2:40 PM S ORLEANS RD & WHITE ROCK RD 
18 2:41 PM 60 S ORLEANS RD
19 2:42 PM 22 S ORLEANS RD
20 2:43 PM ORLEANS RD & MEETING HOUSE WAY (N)
21 2:47 PM ROUTE 28-HEAD OF THE BAY RD & EVELYNS DR (S)
22 2:50 PM HIGHRIDGE RD & WOODSTOCK DR 
23 2:54 PM 115 HARWICH RD
24 3:00 PM NAUSET MIDDLE SCHOOL DRIVEWAY

403 - BREAKWATER - ELEM - PM



1 1:30 PM NAUSET BUS LOT
2 2:00 PM EDDY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (010)
3 2:09 PM STONYBROOK ELEMENTARY (009)
4 2:14 PM LONG POND (RT 6A) RD & YANKEE DR
5 2:16 PM LONG POND RD & TOWER HILL CIR
6 2:17 PM CONSODINE RD & LONG POND RD
7 2:18 PM LONG POND RD (RT 137) & BOULDER RD
8 2:20 PM 89 LONG POND RD
9 2:21 PM 1709 MAIN ST
10 2:24 PM SUSAN LN & TUBMAN RD
11 2:26 PM ALDEN DR & TUBMAN RD
12 2:28 PM 477 TUBMAN RD
13 2:29 PM 489 TUBMAN RD
14 2:30 PM CAPTAIN PERRY RD & HARWICH RD
15 2:32 PM 685 HARWICH RD (RT 124)
16 2:33 PM 745 HARWICH ROAD
17 2:34 PM 789 HARWICH ROAD (RTE 124)
18 2:36 PM 920 GREAT FIELDS RD
19 2:38 PM 159 DONAHUE ROAD
20 2:39 PM DAMON RD & GREAT FIELDS RD
21 2:40 PM 659 GREAT FIELDS RD
22 2:41 PM 692 GREAT FIELDS RD
23 2:42 PM GREAT FIELDS RD & PINE BLUFF RD
24 2:44 PM GREAT FIELDS RD & TRACY LN
25 2:46 PM CROWELLS BOG RD & HARWICH RD
26 3:07 PM NAUSET HIGH DRIVEWAY

412 - PUNKHORN - ELEM - PM



1 1:30 PM NAUSET BUS LOT
2 2:00 PM EDDY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (010)
3 2:13 PM STONYBROOK ELEMENTARY (009)
4 2:22 PM 1281 MILLSTONE RD
5 2:23 PM 1162 MILLSTONE RD
6 2:24 PM MILLSTONE RD & CAROL ANN DR
7 2:25 PM MILLSTONE RD & PRELL CIR
8 2:26 PM MILLSTONE RD & BARONS WAY
9 2:28 PM 912 MILLSTONE RD
10 2:29 PM MILLSTONE RD & MOSS LN
11 2:31 PM 736 MILLSTONE RD
12 2:32 PM MILLSTONE RD & AGASSIZ ST
13 2:34 PM MILLSTONE RD & LUND FARM WAY
14 2:36 PM MILLSTONE RD & PILGRIMS WAY
15 2:37 PM MILLSTONE RD & SANDPIPER LN (SW)
16 2:38 PM MILLSTONE RD & HOB NOB RD
17 2:39 PM MILLSTONE RD & PINEWOOD DR
18 2:40 PM MILLSTONE RD & BLUEBERRY POND DR
19 2:41 PM MILLSTONE RD & KING PHILLIP RD
20 2:42 PM 139 MILLSTONE RD
21 2:43 PM MILLSTONE RD & PURITAN DR
22 2:44 PM MAIN ST & LINNELL LANDING RD
23 2:45 PM CROSBY LN & MAIN ST
24 2:46 PM FLAX POND RD & MAIN ST(STATE PARK)
25 2:47 PM 3570 MAIN ST (THE FAMILY SCHOOL)
26 2:48 PM HOLLY AVE & MAIN ST
27 2:50 PM 3837 MAIN STREET
28 2:51 PM MAIN ST & OWL POND RD
29 2:53 PM ELDRIDGE RD & MAIN ST
30 2:54 PM MAIN ST & VESPER POND DR
31 2:58 PM NAUSET MIDDLE SCHOOL DRIVEWAY

406 - LINNELL LANDING - ELEM - PM



1 1:30 PM NAUSET BUS LOT
2 2:00 PM STONYBROOK ELEMENTARY (009)
3 2:06 PM 84 UNDERPASS RD
4 2:07 PM 2389 MAIN ST
5 2:11 PM EDDY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (010)
6 2:19 PM MAIN ST & POINT OF ROCKS RD
7 2:21 PM MAIN ST & WILLIAMS DR
8 2:22 PM 2100 MAIN ST
9 2:25 PM ALDEN DR & DAISY LN
10 2:29 PM GREAT FIELDS RD & STONY BROOK RD
11 2:31 PM 972 STONY BROOK RD
12 2:32 PM 939 STONY BROOK RD
13 2:34 PM 786 STONY BROOK RD
14 2:36 PM 412 STONY BROOK RD
15 2:37 PM 296 STONY BROOK ROAD
16 2:39 PM PEBBLE PATH LN & STONY BROOK RD
17 2:43 PM A P NEWCOMB RD & DILLINGHAM RD
18 2:45 PM LELAND RD & SATUCKET RD
19 2:49 PM 217 RUN HILL ROAD
20 2:50 PM 345 RUN HILL RD
21 2:52 PM PITCH PINE RD & RUN HILL RD & TURNING MILL RD
22 2:53 PM DEERFIELD ESTATES & RUN HILL RD
23 3:00 PM 1583 MAIN ST
24 3:04 PM MAIN ST & SACHEMUS TRL (SW)
25 3:05 PM MAIN ST & TAYLOR LN (SW)
26 3:06 PM MAIN ST & THAD ELLIS RD
27 3:07 PM MAIN ST & WINSLOW LANDING RD
28 3:08 PM 2769 MAIN ST
29 3:09 PM MAIN ST & SACHEM DR
30 3:15 PM NAUSET MIDDLE SCHOOL DRIVEWAY

413 - DRUMMER BOY - ELEM - PM



1 1:28 PM NAUSET BUS LOT
2 2:00 PM EDDY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (010)
3 2:05 PM 322 UNDERPASS RD
4 2:07 PM STONYBROOK ELEMENTARY (009)
5 2:13 PM SNOW RD & WOODVIEW DR
6 2:14 PM SNOW RD & STATE ST (KINGS LNDNG)
7 2:17 PM 60 CRESCENT LN
8 2:21 PM 78 CHESTNUT CIRCLE
9 2:22 PM 78 CHESTNUT CIRCLE
10 2:28 PM 1714 MAIN ST
11 2:29 PM 40 BREWSTER WOODS RD
12 2:33 PM 92 BRIER LN
13 2:34 PM BRIER LN & SPRING LN
14 2:36 PM FIDDLERS LN & LOWER RD
15 2:37 PM CENTER ST & LOWER RD
16 2:38 PM 600 LOWER RD
17 2:42 PM GAGES WAY & HARWICH RD (RT 124)
18 2:44 PM 539 TUBMAN RD
19 2:45 PM PAUL HUSH WAY & TUBMAN RD
20 2:47 PM FAR FIELDS RD & TUBMAN RD
21 3:02 PM NAUSET HIGH DRIVEWAY

418 - NICKERSON PARK - ELEM - PM


	Exec_22_9d03792e

